Atlas MES 6
Hypothetical Performance Jan 2021-Nov 2023

Year-month Beginning Balance Profit/loss Round Turns Ending account value
Jan-Dec 2021 12,500 10,837 79 23,337
22-lan 23,337 -908 12 22,429
22-Feb 22,429 2,431 4 24,860
22-Mar 24,860 -1,402 10 23,458
22-Apr 23,458 -864 9 22,594
22-May 22,594 1,339 5 23,933
22-Jun 23,933 -1,959 g 21,974
22-Jul 21,974 303 1 22,277
22-Aug 22,277 1,532 12 23,809
22-5ep 23,809 -859 ] 22,950
22-Oct 22,950 -353 7 22,597
22-Nav 22,597 -940 7 21,657
22-Dec 21,657 12 6 21,669
23-lan 21,669 347 2 22,016
23-Feb 22,016 400 ] 22,416
23-Mar 22,416 1,095 5 23,511
23-Apr 23,511 429 4 23,940
23-May 23,940 0 no trades 23,940
23-Jun 23,940 -1,565 11 22,375
23-Jul 22,375 -1,173 6 21,202
23-Aug 21,202 -1,457 10 19,745
23-Sep 19,745 -1,533 5 18,212
23-0Oct 18,212 520 12 18,732
23-Nov 18,732 239 5 18,971

*Hypothetical performance net of commisssions ($12.50 RT) and 597 monthly leasing fee.

Please be advised that trading futures and
and options involves substantial risk and is not suitable for all investors. Past performance is not an indication of future results.



